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198711120003
55900

11/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
TRUSTEE

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PELHAM
INDUST
BOARD

18 567

198711130003
56810

11/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
TRUSTEE

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MOORE-
HANDLEY INC.

18 568

198711120003
56240

11/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
TRUSTEE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PELHAM
INDUST
BOARD

18 567

198711130003
56680

11/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
TRUSTEE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MOORE-
HANDLEY INC.

18 568

198711130003
56720

11/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
TRUSTEE

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MOORE-
HANDLEY INC.

18 569

198711130003
56750

11/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
TRUSTEE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PELHAM
INDUST
BOARD

18 570

198711130003
56770

11/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
TRUSTEE

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PELHAM
INDUST
BOARD

18 570

198711130003
56790

11/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
TRUSTEE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MOORE-
HANDLEY INC.

18 569


