Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK TRUSTEE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198711120003 55900	11/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK TRUSTEE	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PELHAM INDUST BOARD	18	567				
198711130003 56810	11/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK TRUSTEE		AMENDMENT S UCC	MOORE- HANDLEY INC.	18	568				
198711120003 56240	11/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK TRUSTEE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PELHAM INDUST BOARD	18	567				
198711130003 56680	11/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK TRUSTEE		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MOORE- HANDLEY INC.	18	568				
198711130003 56720	11/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK TRUSTEE	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MOORE- HANDLEY INC.	18	569				
198711130003 56750	11/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK TRUSTEE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PELHAM INDUST BOARD	18	570				
198711130003 56770	11/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK TRUSTEE	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PELHAM INDUST BOARD	18	570				
198711130003 56790	11/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK TRUSTEE		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MOORE- HANDLEY INC.	18	569				